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SERIAL NO. 

110L

UKS 140

ITEM NO. 60339

技术要求
1.材料为25#哑银
2.单色印刷
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客户名称：KBS德国

铭牌
林嘉勇

D150

D150KBSDE0301C

3

7
8

.0
 m

m

146.0 mm

20240926

广东哈士奇制冷
科技股份有限公司

KBS Gastrotechnik GmbH

Schoßberstr.26

65201 Wiesbaden (Germany)
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